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2019 Bonide
Product Knowledge
Meeting Schedule & Invitation
The below dates and locations have been established for Bonide 2019 Product Knowledge Meetings.
Please mark the location you plan to attend. Include the number of people attending from your store.
Meetings start at 9:00 AM. Lunch is served at noon. Meetings will end at 3:00 PM.

RSVP is Required.  Seating is limited. Please Email or Fax your response to the host of your meeting to make your reservation.
Looking forward to seeing you at "Bonide U"

Date State City Day Location Meeting Host Host Fax # Host Email # Attending

1/29/19 TX Waco Tue Holiday Inn Express Ron Harnist 316-733-4002 ronh@bonide.com

2/19/19 OK Oklahoma City Tue Cattlemen's Steak House Joe Breault 316-733-4002 jbreault@bonide.com

2/27/19 MO Independence Wed Stoney Creek Hotel & Conference Center Ethan Grubaugh 316-733-4002 ethang@bonide.com

3/26/19 CO Littleton Tue Hampton Inn & Suites Steve Young 316-733-4002 syoung@bonide.com

2/12/19 OH Cincinnati Tue Clarion - North Kevin Merrill 847-241-0156 kmerrill@bonide.com

2/14/19 OH Independence Thur Crown Plaza Kevin Merrill 847-241-0156 kmerrill@bonide.com

2/19/19 MI Grand Rapids Tue Prince Conference Center Barry Zeeuw 847-241-0156 bzeeuw@bonide.com

2/20/19 MI Madison Heights Wed Club Venetian Barry Zeeuw 847-241-0156 bzeeuw@bonide.com

2/26/19 WI Pewaukee Tue Western Lakes Golf Club Gary Graber 847-241-0156 ggraber@bonide.com

2/27/19 IL Glendale Heights Wed Glendale Lakes Country Club Gary Graber 847-241-0156 ggraber@bonide.com

3/5/19 MN Shoreview Tue North Metro Events Center Mia Keske-Anderson 847-241-0156 mkeske@bonide.com

3/6/19 MN Rochester Wed Rochester Golf & Country Club Mia Keske-Anderson 847-241-0156 mkeske@bonide.com

1/30/19 GA Kennesaw Wed Courtyard Marriott Chris Thier 770-720-8042 cthier@bonide.com

2/5/19 MD Hunt Valley Tue Embassy Suites Dwight Hammond 540-223-4060 dhammond@bonide.com

2/7/19 VA Sandston Thur DoubleTree by Hilton Dwight Hammond 540-223-4060 dhammond@bonide.com

2/12/19 NC Concord Tue Hilton Garden Inn Tony Ange 770-720-8042 tange@bonide.com

2/27/19 TN Murfreesboro Wed Embassy Suites Brenda Adcock 615-440-3835 brendaa@bonide.com
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2/20/19 WA Renton Wed Hilton Garden Inn Tom Combs 503-212-0193 tcombs@bonide.com

2/21/19 CA Livermore Thur Alden Lane Nursery John Ford 661-242-1637 johnf@bonide.com

2/28/19 OR Portland Thur Langdon Farms Golf Club Tom Combs 503-212-0193 tcombs@bonide.com

3/6/19 UT Provo Wed Ramada Inn Eric Moore 801-516-0736 emoore@bonide.com

3/13/19 CA Redding Wed Red Lion Kathy Koehler 320-323-2495 kkoehler@bonide.com

4/2/19 MT Billings Tue Hampton Inn & Suites Tom Combs 503-212-0193 tcombs@bonide.com

2/19/19 PA Wilkes-Barre Tue Holiday Inn Wilkes-Barre - East Mountain Tim Gannon 800-886-2842 timg@bonide.com

2/21/19 NJ Parsippany Thur Holiday Inn - Parsippany/Fairfield Tim Gannon 800-886-2842 timg@bonide.com

2/26/19 MA Marlborough Tue Courtyard Marriott Kevin Miller 800-886-2842 kmiller@bonide.com

2/28/19 NH Manchester Thur Executive Court Pete Blumsack 800-886-2842 pblumsack@bonide.com

3/12/19 LI-NY Plainview Tue Four Points by Sheraton Dan Popko 800-886-2842 dpopko@bonide.com

3/14/19 CT North Haven Thur Best Western North Haven Kevin Miller 800-886-2842 kmiller@bonide.com

3/27/19 NY Henrietta Wed RIT Inn & Conference Center Tom Mitchell 800-886-2842 tmitchell@bonide.com
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